
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94BUNNING R EE 84951 AA
2 T: 93 93HAND BJ EE 62554 AA

Yes3 T: 91 91BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
4 T: 90 90GRAY PJ EE 103289 AA
4 T: 90 90LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
6 T: 89 89MOORE G EE 103821 AA
6 T: 89 89SPERLING R EE 106006 AA
8 T: 88 88COOPER P EE 106295 AA
8 T: 88 88FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
8 T: 88 88GRANT S EE 80383 AA
8 T: 88 88SMITH SE EE 116801 AA
12 T: 87 87KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 AA
13 T: 86 86HAND JF EE 62555 AA
14 T: 85 85COX SA EE 35370 AA
14 T: 85 85GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
14 T: 85 85MAUND G EE 125993 AA
14 T: 85 85MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
18 T: 84 84BOWDEN P EE 80916 AA
18 T: 84 84FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
18 T: 84 84SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
18 T: 84 84WADE J EE 108867 AA
22 T: 82 82BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
22 T: 82 82SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
22 T: 82 82WELLS J EE 2744 AA
25 T: 81 81MASSEY MP EE 38578 AA
26 T: 80 80DURRANT C EE 116817 AA
26 T: 80 80THORROLD P EE 61189 AA
28 T: 79 79SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 AA

Yes29 T: 78 78WILDE O EE 114647 AA
30 T: 76 76BOWES M EE 109720 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87HARVEY A EE 125785 A
1 T: 87 87JENKINS MN EE 709 A
3 T: 85 85MARTIN W EE 124324 A
3 T: 85 85MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 A
5 T: 83 83COLLINS H EE 120798 A

Yes5 T: 83 83KEEN D EE 107127 A
7 T: 82 82BROWN AN EE 37128 A
7 T: 82 82CANN D EE 110543 A
7 T: 82 82DRAPER R EE 126584 A
7 T: 82 82EARL SM EE 71507 A

Yes7 T: 82 82FREEMAN JR EE 121513 A
12 T: 80 80JOHNSON A EE 121251 A
12 T: 80 80LEONARD T EE 88361 A
14 T: 78 78SCHWIER I EE 125416 A
15 T: 77 77DE MULDER J EE 109562 A

Yes15 T: 77 77ROLLASON DE EE 19727 A
17 T: 76 76MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 A
18 T: 75 75CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 A
18 T: 75 75JOHNSTON JSP EE 107280 A
18 T: 75 75KAYE LJ EE 33176 A
18 T: 75 75MCILWAINE B EE 116165 A
22 T: 74 74NIXON A EE 106211 A

Yes23 T: 73 73PLUMMER DP EE 110036 A
23 T: 73 73SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 A
25 T: 72 72WEBSTER M EE 126536 A
26 T: 71 71MAWBY D EE 125318 A
27 T: 70 70THOMPSON D EE 125619 A
28 T: 69 69BAYLEY P EE 121351 A
28 T: 69 69CLARK MG EE 33151 A
28 T: 69 69LONDON AR EE 67762 A
28 T: 69 69TRUTER N EE 117672 A
32 T: 67 67BRIGNELL AJ EE 89858 A

Yes33 T: 62 62RICHARDS SM EE 38034 A
34 T: 61 61NELSON E EE 122047 A
35 T: 58 58ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84KELWIN RM EE 85621 B
2 T: 82 82WOOLLARD B EE 123128 B
3 T: 79 79GRIFFITH G EE 122477 B
3 T: 79 79WOOLSTON P EE 91982 B
5 T: 78 78SMITH ST EE 125436 B
6 T: 77 77CHAPLIN B EE 126779 B
7 T: 76 76CLARKE SB EE 100572 B
7 T: 76 76TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
9 T: 75 75BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B
9 T: 75 75CLEMENT SMITH R EE 117357 B
9 T: 75 75LANIGAN W EE 121484 B
12 T: 74 74BAKER J EE 125565 B

Yes12 T: 74 74COOKE JF EE 94786 B
14 T: 72 72JONES I EE 120269 B
15 T: 71 71CLARK D EE 126983 B
15 T: 71 71SKINNER K EE 122065 B
15 T: 71 71SMITH G EE 125437 B
18 T: 69 69FERRIS M EE 121274 B
19 T: 68 68ODELL R EE 124786 B
20 T: 67 67ATKINSON D EE 103588 B

Yes20 T: 67 67COLES A EE 108968 B
20 T: 67 67ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 B
20 T: 67 67ROBBINS J EE 124372 B
24 T: 66 66CAMBRAY PJ EE 46632 B
24 T: 66 66MCLAUCHLAN PC EE 10387 B
26 T: 65 65DE MULDER R EE 109563 B
27 T: 64 64FLORENT DP EE 104654 B
28 T: 63 63SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 B
29 T: 60 60LANIGAN N EE 119489 B
30 T: 59 59BURNAGE K EE 114307 B
30 T: 59 59FOSTER J EE 117379 B
32 T: 56 56BAUGHAN W EE 128828 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76 76ROMAINE P EE 1001 C

Yes2 T: 75 75OWEN F EE 123127 C
3 T: 71 71BAXTER BG EE 107356 C
3 T: 71 71WATERS L SCTA 5411 C
5 T: 67 67COLEMAN K EE 122130 C

Yes6 T: 66 66HAMMOND L EE 127782 C
7 T: 63 63BALACH T EE 129613 C*
7 T: 63 63BARROW D EE 125962 C
7 T: 63 63NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C
10 T: 61 61JANES J EE 127334 C

Yes11 T: 59 59COPE N EE 126396 C
11 T: 59 59PAGE-RITCHIE S EE 125527 C

Yes13 T: 58 58COOKE SB EE 94787 C
14 T: 57 57LEWIS G EE 122476 C

Yes15 T: 56 56WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
Yes16 T: 53 53HAMES CW EE 84649 C
Yes17 T: 50 50CLARK J EE 126984 C

18 T: 49 49DUNMALL H EE 129039 C
19 T: 47 47ROBBINS J EE 125233 C

Yes20 T: 29 29CHAPLIN D EE 129034 C
21 T: 18 18PAGE S EE 129680 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82WOOLLARD B EE 123128 CLT
2 T: 75 75LANIGAN W EE 121484 CLT
3 T: 61 61JANES J EE 127334 CLT
4 T: 49 49DUNMALL H EE 129039 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87HARVEY A EE 125785 JNR
2 T: 83 83COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR

Yes3 T: 82 82FREEMAN JR EE 121513 JNR
4 T: 75 75MCILWAINE B EE 116165 JNR
5 T: 71 71MAWBY D EE 125318 JNR
6 T: 67 67ROBBINS J EE 124372 JNR

Yes7 T: 66 66HAMMOND L EE 127782 JNR
8 T: 63 63BALACH T EE 129613 JNR
9 T: 56 56BAUGHAN W EE 128828 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 75 75CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 LDY
2 T: 71 71WATERS L SCTA 5411 LDY
3 T: 67 67COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY
4 T: 65 65DE MULDER R EE 109563 LDY
5 T: 61 61NELSON E EE 122047 LDY

Yes6 T: 58 58COOKE SB EE 94787 LDY
Yes7 T: 50 50CLARK J EE 126984 LDY

8 T: 49 49DUNMALL H EE 129039 LDY
9 T: 47 47ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94BUNNING R EE 84951 SNR
2 T: 93 93HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR

Yes3 T: 91 91BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
4 T: 90 90GRAY PJ EE 103289 SNR
4 T: 90 90LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
6 T: 89 89MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
6 T: 89 89SPERLING R EE 106006 SNR
8 T: 88 88COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
8 T: 88 88FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
8 T: 88 88GRANT S EE 80383 SNR
8 T: 88 88SMITH SE EE 116801 SNR
12 T: 87 87KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 SNR
13 T: 86 86HAND JF EE 62555 SNR
14 T: 85 85COX SA EE 35370 SNR
14 T: 85 85GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
14 T: 85 85MARTIN W EE 124324 SNR
14 T: 85 85MAUND G EE 125993 SNR
14 T: 85 85MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR
14 T: 85 85MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
20 T: 84 84BOWDEN P EE 80916 SNR
20 T: 84 84FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
20 T: 84 84KELWIN RM EE 85621 SNR
20 T: 84 84SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
20 T: 84 84WADE J EE 108867 SNR

Yes25 T: 83 83KEEN D EE 107127 SNR
26 T: 82 82BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
26 T: 82 82BROWN AN EE 37128 SNR
26 T: 82 82CANN D EE 110543 SNR
26 T: 82 82DRAPER R EE 126584 SNR
26 T: 82 82EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
26 T: 82 82SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
32 T: 81 81MASSEY MP EE 38578 SNR
33 T: 80 80DURRANT C EE 116817 SNR
33 T: 80 80JOHNSON A EE 121251 SNR
33 T: 80 80LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
33 T: 80 80THORROLD P EE 61189 SNR
37 T: 79 79GRIFFITH G EE 122477 SNR
37 T: 79 79SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 SNR
37 T: 79 79WOOLSTON P EE 91982 SNR
40 T: 78 78SCHWIER I EE 125416 SNR
40 T: 78 78SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR

Yes40 T: 78 78WILDE O EE 114647 SNR
43 T: 77 77CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
43 T: 77 77DE MULDER J EE 109562 SNR

Yes43 T: 77 77ROLLASON DE EE 19727 SNR
46 T: 76 76BOWES M EE 109720 SNR
46 T: 76 76CLARKE SB EE 100572 SNR
46 T: 76 76MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 SNR
46 T: 76 76ROMAINE P EE 1001 SNR
46 T: 76 76TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
51 T: 75 75BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR
51 T: 75 75CLEMENT SMITH R EE 117357 SNR
51 T: 75 75JOHNSTON JSP EE 107280 SNR
51 T: 75 75KAYE LJ EE 33176 SNR
55 T: 74 74BAKER J EE 125565 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 74 74NIXON A EE 106211 SNR

Yes57 T: 73 73PLUMMER DP EE 110036 SNR
57 T: 73 73SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 SNR
59 T: 72 72JONES I EE 120269 SNR
59 T: 72 72WEBSTER M EE 126536 SNR
61 T: 71 71CLARK D EE 126983 SNR
61 T: 71 71SKINNER K EE 122065 SNR
61 T: 71 71SMITH G EE 125437 SNR
64 T: 70 70THOMPSON D EE 125619 SNR
65 T: 69 69BAYLEY P EE 121351 SNR
65 T: 69 69CLARK MG EE 33151 SNR
65 T: 69 69LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
65 T: 69 69TRUTER N EE 117672 SNR
69 T: 67 67ATKINSON D EE 103588 SNR

Yes69 T: 67 67COLES A EE 108968 SNR
69 T: 67 67ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
72 T: 64 64FLORENT DP EE 104654 SNR

Yes73 T: 62 62RICHARDS SM EE 38034 SNR
74 T: 60 60LANIGAN N EE 119489 SNR
75 T: 59 59BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR

Yes75 T: 59 59COPE N EE 126396 SNR
75 T: 59 59FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
75 T: 59 59PAGE-RITCHIE S EE 125527 SNR
79 T: 58 58ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 SNR
80 T: 57 57LEWIS G EE 122476 SNR
81 T: 18 18PAGE S EE 129680 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87JENKINS MN EE 709 VET
2 T: 82 82WELLS J EE 2744 VET

Yes3 T: 75 75OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes4 T: 74 74COOKE JF EE 94786 VET

5 T: 71 71BAXTER BG EE 107356 VET
6 T: 69 69FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
7 T: 68 68ODELL R EE 124786 VET
8 T: 67 67BRIGNELL AJ EE 89858 VET
9 T: 66 66CAMBRAY PJ EE 46632 VET
9 T: 66 66MCLAUCHLAN PC EE 10387 VET
11 T: 63 63BARROW D EE 125962 VET
11 T: 63 63NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
11 T: 63 63SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 VET

Yes14 T: 56 56WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
Yes15 T: 53 53HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
Yes16 T: 29 29CHAPLIN D EE 129034 VET
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